
Pos N.º Nome Moto A B C D Total
1º 54 Renato Henriques Honda 450 22 25 47

2º 14 Francisco Martins Yamaha 250 25 22 47

3º 271 Fabio Diogo Ferreira Yamaha 250 18 20 38

4º 28 João Gouveia Yamaha 250 20 18 38

5º 98 Claudio Trindade Yamaha 250 15 15 30

6º 36 Sandro Serrão Suzuki 250 16 13 29

7º 46 André Fernandes Yamaha 250 0 16 16

8º 9 Laura Vieira KTM 125 0 14 14

9º 90 Marco Ferraz Yamaha 450 0 12 12

A
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D

Campeonato Regional da Madeira
Rookies

Camacha 01/05/2022
Calheta 15/05/2022



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D Total
1º 77 Vitor Freitas Yamaha 450 25 25 50

2º 207 João Sousa Yamaha 250 22 22 44

3º 8 Alexandre Gouveia Honda 450 18 20 38

4º 54 Renato Henriques Honda 450 13 18 31

5º 14 Francisco Martins Yamaha 250 15 16 31

6º 12 Pedro Romão Yamaha 250 16 15 31

7º 18 Fabio Ferreira Yamaha 250 12 14 26

8º 28 João Gouveia Yamaha 250 10 12 22

9º 271 Fabio Diogo Ferreira Yamaha 250 8 13 21

10º 142 João Melim Sherco 450 20 0 20

11º 42 Mauricio Gonçalves Honda 450 11 9 20
12º 46 Andre Fernandes Yamaha 250 5 11 16

13º 98 Claudio Trindade Yamaha 250 6 10 16
14º 25 Emanuel Silva Honda 250 9 6 15
15º 92 Marcio Ferreira Yamaha 450 14 0 14

16º 36 Sandro Serrão Suzuki 250 7 7 14

17º 9 Laura Vieira KTM 125 0 8 8

18º 90 Marco Ferraz Yamaha 450 0 5 5

20º 55 Marco Martins Yamaha 450 0 4 4
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Campeonato Regional da Madeira
Elite

Camacha 01/05/2022
Calheta 15/05/2022



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 77 Vitor Freitas Yamaha 450 25 25 25 25 100

2º 8 Alexandre Gouveia Honda 450 20 20 20 22 82

3º 54 Renato Henriques Honda 450 16 16 22 20 74

4º 42 Mauricio Gonçalves Honda 450 15 15 18 18 66

5º 142 João Melim Sherco 450 22 22 15 0 59

6º 92 Marcio Ferreira Yamaha 450 18 18 0 0 36

7º 90 Marco Ferraz Yamaha 450 0 0 16 16 32

8º 16 Francisco Castro Suzuki 450 14 0 0 0 14
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D

A B C D

Campeonato Regional da Madeira
MX1

Camacha 01/05/2022
Calheta 15/05/2022



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 207 João Sousa Yamaha 250 22 25 25 25 97

2º 12 Pedro Romão Yamaha 250 20 20 22 20 82

3º 14 Francisco Martins Yamaha 250 16 22 11 22 71

4º 271 Fabio Diogo Ferreira Yamaha 250 15 13 18 16 62

5º 8 Fabio Ferreira Yamaha 250 13 16 10 18 57

6º 28 João Gouveia Yamaha 250 10 14 16 15 55

7º 9 Laura Vieira KTM 250 14 8 20 12 54

8º 25 Emanuel Silva Honda 250 12 15 12 10 49

9º 36 Sandro Serrão Suzuki 250 11 12 14 11 48

10º 96 João Carvalho Fantic 250 25 18 0 0 43

11º 98 Claudio Trindade Yamaha 250 8 9 13 13 43
12º 46 André Fernandes Yamaha 250 9 0 15 14 38
13º 22 Rafael Rodrigues Yamaha 250 18 10 0 0 28
14º 55 Marco Martins Yamaha 250 0 0 9 9 18

15º 94 Miguel Freitas Yamaha 250 7 0 0 0 7

16º 78 Paulo Gama Honda 250 6 0 0 0 6
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A B C D

Campeonato Regional da Madeira

Camacha 01/05/2022
Calheta 15/05/2022

MX2



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 13 Clara Câmara KTM 65 25 25 25 25 100

2º 15 Marcus Gouveia Yamaha 65 20 22 22 22 86

3º 12 Santiago Faria KTM 65 22 20 20 20 82

4º 0

5º 0
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C
D

Campeonato Regional da Madeira
MX65

B CA

15/05/2022
01/05/2022

Calheta

D

Camacha



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto
1º 65 Diogo Gois Yamaha 85 N 22 25
2º 7 Afonso Moniz KTM 85 I 25 22
3º 67 Tomas Camacho Yamaha 85 20 20
4º

5º

A
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D

NI - Número insuficiente pilotos

Camacha 01/05/2022
Calheta 15/05/2022

Campeonato Regional da Madeira
MX85

A B



Total
47

47

40

0

0

01/05/2022
15/05/2022

C D



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 25 Matias Sousa KTM 50 25 25 25 25 100

2º 104 João Gouveia KTM 50 22 22 22 20 86

3º 10 Lourenço Vieira KTM 50 20 20 20 22 82

4º 30 Salvador Camacho KTM 50 0 0 18 18 36

5º 0
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B
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D

Campeonato Regional da Madeira
MX50

Camacha 01/05/2022

A B D

Calheta 15/05/2022

C


